PLACEMENT SCHOOLS LIST

50 KUKUDU ADVENTIST COLLEGE

Feeder school...

111
144
144
50
84
50

NGONIHAU CHS

Tuvaruhu CHS

Sasamunga CHS

Kukele CHS

RC Nicholson College
Betikama Adventist College
Burns Creek CHS

Kukudu Adventist College
King George VI NSS
NGONIHAU CHS

Kukudu Adventist College
Pawa PSS

Kukudu Adventist College
Betikama Adventist College
Goldie College

Naha CHS

Kukudu Adventist College
Betikama Adventist College
Kukudu Adventist College
Kukudu Adventist College
Betikama Adventist College
Kukudu Adventist College
Bishop Epalle CHS

Betikama Adventist College
Burns Creek CHS

Ringgi Cove CHS

Kukudu Adventist College
Kukudu Adventist College
St. John's CHS

Betikama Adventist College
Kukudu Adventist College
Kukudu Adventist College
Buruku CHS

Aligegeo PSS

Burns Creek CHS

Betikama Adventist College
Vura CHS

Goldie College

Betikama Adventist College
Betikama Adventist College
Burns Creek CHS

Jones Adventist College CHS
Kukudu Adventist College
Kukudu Adventist College
Puzivai CHS

Gerasi CHS

Gerasi CHS

Kukudu Adventist College
Mbua Valley CHS

Kukudu Adventist College

No Code Name G
1 10439 JELINA RUMA F
2 12323 SELINA DIMU F
3 11009 PRESENSON LEKEBETO M
4 11000 JAMES TAGOLO M
5 11854 ADRIAN TOZAKA M
6 11068 JAYRON DRELLY M
7 11245 SHAMINKA WARREN F
8 11617 BRAD HOHOAU M
9 11897 SARES KAETE F
10 10425 RYAN KELISIA M
11 11643 MICHOANN RUNIMETU F
12 13559 NESOL HOUKILO M
13 11622 RONLEY AGASASA KURITI M
14 11066 LARSON DANIEL M
15 16690 JERSHOM SUARIA M
16 10161 STACY WANEGA F
17 11626 HENRY LOYD M
18 11067 PRESLY DAU M
19 11618 CALFREY IPABELA M
20 11658 PATSON TIVA M
21 11064 SHAMINGKAH CLIFFORD ZARIF
22 11641 MILTON POLOSO KUKUTI M
23 16062 NAYLER SUIA NOKISANA F
24 11123 NAMITA SILAS F
25 11208 PAMILAH NOKALI F
26 11645 JAMAL TEBEREA SARUE M
27 11607 SAMINCA CHOKO F
28 11611 RHENELLE BARIPAPA GILSOF
29 12638 DAMON HOU

30 11054 DRAYSON BERRY M
31 11606 JARDEN CHODA M
32 11639 BREVINA PAKIVATI F
33 16541 MATOLYN RAGARUMA F
34 10517 GRACE STEPHANIE SAUANU F
35 11223 HAMMINGTON INOMAE SAMANIM
36 11052 BRANDY BARE M
37 15855 RANDY PULEKERA M
38 l6664 AROHA LEAH MOLIA F
39 11131 VIANN H TANGO F
40 11092 MALDRINO ROLLY KILIVISI M
41 11180 RUTH JIMMY F
42 11559 LENDRICK DIOTE'E M
43 11659 INDUSON VADOA M
44 11635 ESNAH OGA F
45 12580 LIAN POLOSOVAI F
46 15513 LEETON MOMESE M
47 15518 KALPA PHILLIP M
48 11625 FLORINA LEDIKONA F
49 16874 CINDRELLA TARAKEM F
50 11601 JAYSON ALEX M
51 12613 TIFFANY DAVID F

67

St. John's CHS



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
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15841
11634
11619
11237
11633
11657
11210
11612

ALEVAGHI LILO
FRANK NIEKWA
VANESSA JACK
ELNAH NHENAH TIVA
ANGELLA NANATINA
TALYAH TILLIE
JUNISAH PAKIVAI
GULADESI GIRI
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50
50
78
50
50
78
50

Vura CHS

Kukudu Adventist
Kukudu Adventist
Burns Creek CHS
Kukudu Adventist
Kukudu Adventist
Burns Creek CHS
Kukudu Adventist

College
College

College
College

College



